
Reg Radicacion Ponente Demandante Demandado Clase Fecha
Providencia Actuación Docum. a

notif. Descargar

1
05001-33-33-
026-2014-
00938-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

NERIS ADRIANA
PEREZ
BEDOYA, SAUL
ANTONIO
PEREZ MESA,
ASTRID OMAIRA
PEREZ
BODOYA,
ALEJANDRO
MAURICIO
PEREZ BEDOYA

EMDISALUD
E.S.S. A.R.S.,
ESE - HOSPITAL
LA
MISERICORDIA
DE YALI

ACCION DE
REPARACION
DIRECTA

10/03/2022
Auto
obedezcase y
cumplase

 

2
05001-33-33-
026-2015-
00492-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

BEATRIZ
AMPARO MARIN
MARIN

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
obedezcase y
cumplase

 

3
05001-33-33-
026-2015-
01389-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

GLORIA ELENA
AGUDELO
MOLINA

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
obedezcase y
cumplase

 

4
05001-33-33-
026-2019-
00151-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

MARTHA LUCIA
LOPEZ
CEBALLOS

NACION-
MINISTERIO DE
EDUCACIÓN-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto que
aprueba
liquidación de
costas

 

4
05001-33-33-
026-2019-
00151-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

MARTHA LUCIA
LOPEZ
CEBALLOS

NACION-
MINISTERIO DE
EDUCACIÓN-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto que
aprueba
liquidación de
costas

Elaborada por
la secretaría
del despacho.
Ejecutoriada
la providencia
archívese el
expediente....

5
05001-33-33-
026-2021-
00272-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

GUSTAVO
MARIN OSPINA

MUNICIPIO DE
NARIÑO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto que
ordena
requerir

 

6
05001-33-33-
026-2021-
00363-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

OSCAR YESID
MUÑOZ
CAICEDO

NACION-
MINDEFENSA-
POLICIA
NACIONAL,
DIRECCION DE
SANIDAD

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
rechazando
por caducidad

 

7
05001-33-33-
026-2022-
00018-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

ADRIANA
PATRICIA
MONTOYA
ZULUAGA

DEPARTAMENTO
DE ANTIOQUIA,
NACION-
MINISTERIO DE
EDUCACION
NACIONAL

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
admisorio de
la demanda

 

8
05001-33-33-
026-2022-
00022-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

CAMILO
ANDRES
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ

NACION-
FISCALIA
GENERAL DE LA
NACION

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
admisorio de
la demanda

 

9 05001-33-33-
026-2022-
00026-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

MARIA NIDIA
SUAZA
BETANCUR

DEPARTAMENTO
DE ANTIOQUIA,
NACION-
MINISTERIO DE

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022 Auto
admisorio de
la demanda
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EDUCACION
NACIONAL

10
05001-33-33-
026-2022-
00047-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

ESTHER
GISELLIS
CORDOBA
PALACIOS

MUNICIPIO DE
MEDELLIN,
NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
admisorio de
la demanda

 

11
05001-33-33-
026-2022-
00072-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

ZOILA ROSA
LANDAZURY
MOSQUERA

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO ,
MUNICIPIO DE
MEDELLIN

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

10/03/2022
Auto
inadmitiendo
la demanda
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